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Region Tanishka Regional | Mobile Email Address
Coordinators
Ahmednagar Suhas Deshpande | 9850784184 | suhas.deshpande@esakal.com
Aurangabad Abhay Nikalie 9881131090 | abhay.nikalje@esakal.com

Kolhapur Region | Omkar Kothawale | 9881129250 | omkar.kothawale@esakal.com
(Kilhapur,Sangli,
Ratnagiri,
Sindhudurg)
Jalgaon Region | Prashant Kotkar 9881136037 | prashant.kotkar@esakal.com

{(Jalgaon, Dhule,
Nandurbar)
Thane, Raigad Ms.Seema Raut 8888879418 | seema.raut@esakal.com

Nagpur, Anand Ambekar 9527002188 | anand.ambekar@esakal.com
Vidarbha Region

Nashik District Vijaykumar Ingle 9881099291 | vijaykumar.ingle@esakal.com

Pune District Dhruvakumar 7350000671 | dhruvakumar.kulkarni@esakal.com
Kulkarni

Satara District Sanjay Shinde 9881133076 | sanjay.shinde@esakal.com

Solapur District | Rajanish Joshi 9850064066 | rajanish.joshi@esakal.com

Tanishka Womens Dignity Forum =T #f@&I Co-ordinator el ax THq
BROGI ATched] FEWNTRA ocildR T UTaeiasies 30 Sax  SRINIH
ARATHG Il TR ANIAHAG FEHRTEad Aol U SHTedm, | fod
RreeTerer! arear segearsl Figa exvara oo Rieerasy afid=
YT el WRTAR I oy Suare)] SRIdrE! FRdl.

Is58 Uh1 3



I URYAD B TTII3Y 09Y/H.5.9¢ /75 0,

A URUHE AERTEE ITHATT www.maharashira.gov.in IT Gh eI @R ST
BYOYT 3T YA ITAT AhlTd 09406309088 LRRE, VT TR, BT e feuiies

&R e Ho HIevard Id 3L,
HERTSS T TSI AT SRR g ATaT.
VIinod S b8 v wause.c-
Wakhare iz
(fg. 9. 3@w)
SEASICE]
ud,
9. AIITSYUTS Iid Qo 9,
. HILgEEHA] I e |y,
3. A1L.SU g g @Tor |fe,
g. AR gerrar, g/ fRamaive, ferTs AamHes afae, 446,
g, |4 g g / fagrulee 9 99 9ew,
& HILHA (SToae™o) I Wrerh |9,
9.  HALIISTHAT (SR I W Ger®,
¢.  Ga AL/ A1 RToEE O @rer |,
Q. ALY AYF, HERTS, I I W 9Ty,
qo. IR X Wd (HM), By 7 ygH favr, w=mesy, 4,
99. |4 AR F Arga / T Ifa, 79159, {5,
Q. fawrl smgea (W),
3.  HAD (JEUURY), Y MYaTSd, Iol - 899 004,
8. &I AT, Bg R (Taaur 9 g wu= Red e srdsa o g
TR,
9y,  HYT IR TAERED d HETHAIGD, TATTGD g 1R, HERTE o, oI,
%.  ATID, HERTS: JYGR A0 g fepTa F=om, o,
.  FATSH, Yoles Faeror g fgeTg A=, g,
. T FRAGRI ARSI, TR TSI e J=0m, gul,
R. IR TG BRI ATHRI, THERT IU[GIC farehr AT, gol,

qyaxﬁ'cf%



3T YRUSFF HHATEH: IR 094/H.56.9¢ Y/ 1,

0.
2.
R.
3.
.
2.
=13
2.
L.
].
30.
39.
3R

33
3.
34.

eI, HIfgd! d STTHUD, Jds (I TH R,

REAR AN

4 qRF HIRIBN STDBTRT / AfTRa g FRIGRIIfraR, Rresr Rve,
HETHETII 9/, HERTS I3, Y8 / TRTYR (5T el T ST 9 =),
HYIH T G DR, 4,

Frrard SaTaier rfrar), 4es,

d SR (faera), v smgeaa srate,

e fguriia oY gedaress,

94 et aifders Fiy arftrer,

qd PTAPRI AT, B a7 (e,

4 foTegT SR e,

qd AATSA I,

e Wg |ieg / 39 Afed / oraR |fva / wratad afren, 9 faer g
TG {9 #3105, s,

AT T / st fovm, @ame, 4as,

BTATRI, STe5-99, U4 4T g STHRRT famT, #5mey, 1§98,

IEERES TSR0

Woman from Tanishka Womans Dignity Forum to be appointed in the villages

selected under Jalyukt Shivar Abhiyan.

T3 8 T g



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

